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Alameda Chabot-Las Positas 15,057,052$            3,764,263$              3,764,263$            7,528,526$     7,528,526$       
Alameda Ohlone 7,667,835                1,916,959                1,916,959              3,833,918       3,833,917         
Alameda Peralta 16,295,107              4,073,777                4,073,776              8,147,553       8,147,554         
Alameda Total 39,019,994              9,754,999                9,754,998              19,509,997     19,509,997       

Butte Butte 10,139,687              2,534,922                2,534,922              5,069,844       5,069,843         
Butte Total 10,139,687              2,534,922                2,534,922              5,069,844       5,069,843         

Contra Costa Contra Costa 24,697,255              6,174,314                6,174,314              12,348,628     12,348,627       
Contra Costa Total 24,697,255              6,174,314                6,174,314              12,348,628     12,348,627       

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 1,848,601                462,150                   462,150                 924,300          924,301            
El Dorado Total 1,848,601                462,150                   462,150                 924,300          924,301            

Fresno State Center 29,536,380              7,384,095                7,384,095              14,768,190     14,768,190       
Fresno West Hills 5,967,943                1,491,986                1,491,986              2,983,972       2,983,971         
Fresno Total 35,504,323              8,876,081                8,876,081              17,752,162     17,752,161       

Humboldt Redwoods 3,539,645                884,911                   884,912                 1,769,823       1,769,822         
Humboldt Total 3,539,645                884,911                   884,912                 1,769,823       1,769,822         

Imperial Imperial 7,275,264                1,818,816                1,818,816              3,637,632       3,637,632         
Imperial Total 7,275,264                1,818,816                1,818,816              3,637,632       3,637,632         

Kern Kern 22,830,286              5,707,571                5,707,572              11,415,143     11,415,143       
Kern West Kern 2,840,829                710,207                   710,208                 1,420,415       1,420,414         
Kern Total 25,671,115              6,417,778                6,417,780              12,835,558     12,835,557       

Lassen Lassen 1,556,653                389,163                   389,163                 778,326          778,327            
Lassen Total 1,556,653                389,163                   389,163                 778,326          778,327            

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 10,772,771              2,693,193                2,693,192              5,386,385       5,386,386         
Los Angeles Cerritos 15,829,207              3,957,302                3,957,301              7,914,603       7,914,604         
Los Angeles Citrus 11,095,334              2,773,833                2,773,834              5,547,667       5,547,667         
Los Angeles Compton 5,839,947                1,459,987                1,459,987              2,919,974       2,919,973         
Los Angeles El Camino 18,085,535              4,521,384                4,521,383              9,042,767       9,042,768         
Los Angeles Glendale 13,472,744              3,368,186                3,368,186              6,736,372       6,736,372         
Los Angeles Long Beach 18,753,179              4,688,295                4,688,294              9,376,589       9,376,590         
Los Angeles Los Angeles 95,701,497              23,925,374              23,925,375            47,850,749     47,850,748       
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio 32,121,804              8,030,451                8,030,451              16,060,902     16,060,902       
Los Angeles Pasadena 23,323,773              5,830,943                5,830,944              11,661,887     11,661,886       
Los Angeles Rio Hondo 12,619,214              3,154,803                3,154,804              6,309,607       6,309,607         
Los Angeles Santa Clarita 15,764,452              3,941,113                3,941,113              7,882,226       7,882,226         
Los Angeles Santa Monica 19,901,099              4,975,275                4,975,274              9,950,549       9,950,550         
Los Angeles Total 293,280,556            73,320,139              73,320,138            146,640,277    146,640,279     

Marin Marin 334,700                   83,678                     83,669                   167,347          167,353            
Marin Total 334,700                   83,678                     83,669                   167,347          167,353            

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 2,823,818                705,954                   705,955                 1,411,909       1,411,909         
Mendocino Total 2,823,818                705,954                   705,955                 1,411,909       1,411,909         

Merced Merced 9,766,461                2,441,615                2,441,616              4,883,231       4,883,230         
Merced Total 9,766,461                2,441,615                2,441,616              4,883,231       4,883,230         
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Monterey Hartnell 7,181,643                1,795,411                1,795,411              3,590,822       3,590,821         
Monterey Monterey Peninsula 6,152,110                1,538,028                1,538,027              3,076,055       3,076,055         
Monterey Total 13,333,753              3,333,439                3,333,438              6,666,877       6,666,876         

Napa Napa Valley 500,690                   125,173                   125,172                 250,345          250,345            
Napa Total 500,690                   125,173                   125,172                 250,345          250,345            

Orange Coast 30,093,626              7,523,406                7,523,407              15,046,813     15,046,813       
Orange North Orange County 32,382,307              8,095,577                8,095,577              16,191,154     16,191,153       
Orange Rancho Santiago 26,437,430              6,609,357                6,609,358              13,218,715     13,218,715       
Orange South Orange County 2,642,331                660,583                   660,583                 1,321,166       1,321,165         
Orange Total 91,555,694              22,888,923              22,888,925            45,777,848     45,777,846       

Placer Sierra 1,289,128                322,282                   322,282                 644,564          644,564            
Placer Total 1,289,128                322,282                   322,282                 644,564          644,564            

Plumas Feather River 1,601,710                400,427                   400,428                 800,855          800,855            
Plumas Total 1,601,710                400,427                   400,428                 800,855          800,855            

Riverside Desert 10,297,545              2,574,386                2,574,386              5,148,772       5,148,773         
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto 11,708,107              2,927,027                2,927,026              5,854,053       5,854,054         
Riverside Palo Verde 2,047,464                511,866                   511,866                 1,023,732       1,023,732         
Riverside Riverside 29,245,623              7,311,406                7,311,406              14,622,812     14,622,811       
Riverside Total 53,298,739              13,324,685              13,324,684            26,649,369     26,649,370       

Sacramento Los Rios 51,034,482              12,758,621              12,758,620            25,517,241     25,517,241       
Sacramento Total 51,034,482              12,758,621              12,758,620            25,517,241     25,517,241       

San Bernardino Barstow 2,521,548                630,387                   630,387                 1,260,774       1,260,774         
San Bernardino Chaffey 16,519,214              4,129,803                4,129,804              8,259,607       8,259,607         
San Bernardino Copper Mountain 1,447,504                361,876                   361,876                 723,752          723,752            
San Bernardino San Bernardino 15,116,289              3,779,072                3,779,072              7,558,144       7,558,145         
San Bernardino Victor Valley 9,427,277                2,356,819                2,356,820              4,713,639       4,713,638         
San Bernardino Total 45,031,832              11,257,957              11,257,959            22,515,916     22,515,916       

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 17,331,163              4,332,791                4,332,790              8,665,581       8,665,582         
San Diego Miracosta 998,758                   249,690                   249,689                 499,379          499,379            
San Diego Palomar 17,491,033              4,372,758                4,372,758              8,745,516       8,745,517         
San Diego San Diego 39,110,461              9,777,615                9,777,616              19,555,231     19,555,230       
San Diego Southwestern 14,467,014              3,616,753                3,616,754              7,233,507       7,233,507         
San Diego Total 89,398,429              22,349,607              22,349,607            44,699,214     44,699,215       

San Francisco San Francisco 21,593,657              5,398,414                5,398,415              10,796,829     10,796,828       
San Francisco Total 21,593,657              5,398,414                5,398,415              10,796,829     10,796,828       

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 14,492,863              3,623,216                3,623,215              7,246,431       7,246,432         
San Joaquin Total 14,492,863              3,623,216                3,623,215              7,246,431       7,246,432         

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 3,078,687                769,672                   769,672                 1,539,344       1,539,343         
San Luis Obispo Total 3,078,687                769,672                   769,672                 1,539,344       1,539,343         

San Mateo San Mateo 1,524,940                381,235                   381,235                 762,470          762,470            
San Mateo Total 1,524,940                381,235                   381,235                 762,470          762,470            
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Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 9,415,207                2,353,802                2,353,802              4,707,604       4,707,603         
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 12,255,109              3,063,777                3,063,777              6,127,554       6,127,555         
Santa Barbara Total 21,670,316              5,417,579                5,417,579              10,835,158     10,835,158       

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza 6,525,665                1,631,416                1,631,417              3,262,833       3,262,832         
Santa Clara Gavilan 1,751,998                437,999                   438,000                 875,999          875,999            
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen 1,226,905                306,726                   306,726                 613,452          613,453            
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission 1,121,918                280,479                   280,480                 560,959          560,959            
Santa Clara Total 10,626,486              2,656,620                2,656,623              5,313,243       5,313,243         

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 10,059,258              2,514,814                2,514,815              5,029,629       5,029,629         
Santa Cruz Total 10,059,258              2,514,814                2,514,815              5,029,629       5,029,629         

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 7,029,360                1,757,340                1,757,340              3,514,680       3,514,680         
Shasta Total 7,029,360                1,757,340                1,757,340              3,514,680       3,514,680         

Siskiyou Siskiyous 2,152,209                538,052                   538,053                 1,076,105       1,076,104         
Siskiyou Total 2,152,209                538,052                   538,053                 1,076,105       1,076,104         

Solano Solano 6,028,918                1,507,230                1,507,229              3,014,459       3,014,459         
Solano Total 6,028,918                1,507,230                1,507,229              3,014,459       3,014,459         

Sonoma Sonoma 18,994,786              4,748,696                4,748,697              9,497,393       9,497,393         
Sonoma Total 18,994,786              4,748,696                4,748,697              9,497,393       9,497,393         

Stanislaus Yosemite 15,670,440              3,917,610                3,917,610              7,835,220       7,835,220         
Stanislaus Total 15,670,440              3,917,610                3,917,610              7,835,220       7,835,220         

Tulare Sequoias 9,923,157                2,480,789                2,480,790              4,961,579       4,961,578         
Tulare Total 9,923,157                2,480,789                2,480,790              4,961,579       4,961,578         

Ventura Ventura 24,501,028              6,125,257                6,125,257              12,250,514     12,250,514       
Ventura Total 24,501,028              6,125,257                6,125,257              12,250,514     12,250,514       

Yuba Yuba 7,447,136                1,861,784                1,861,784              3,723,568       3,723,568         
Yuba Total 7,447,136                1,861,784                1,861,784              3,723,568       3,723,568         

Grand Total Statewide 977,295,770$             244,323,942$             244,323,943              488,647,885$    488,647,885$      
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